ldburger

Angeles
¥ - s
arican - Fast

—— T

Goldburger Menu

https://menulist.menu
Goldburger Highland Park, 5623 York Blvd., Los Angeles |-, United States
+13232744303 - https://lwww.goldburgerla.com/

The menu of Goldburger from Los Angeles includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Goldburger Menu

Etras

RUSSIAN SAUCE
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE
Main

BAR BURGER

Hids Menu

KIDS CHEESEBURGER

Tnaide Out (8 Stiick)

CALIFORNIA CLASSIC

On 4 Bun

AMERICANA BURGER

Goldburgers

GOLDBURGER

Bottled Sauce

CLASSIC SAUCE

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

BURGER

Burger

CHEESE BURGER
PATTY MELT

$0.9

$7.2

$15.6

$7.2

$13.2

$12.0

$13.2

$0.9

$15.6

Side Dishes
CURLY FRIES $6.0
FRIES $6.0

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
CHILI

Sauces

LA SPECIAL $16.8
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SPICY RANCH SAUCE $0.9 GARLIC-MUSTARD AIOLI
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-19:45
Tuesday 12:00-19:45
Wednesday 12:00-19:45
Thursday 12:00-19:45
Friday 12:00-19:45
Saturday 12:00-19:45
Sunday 12:00-19:45
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