





https://menulist.menu Goldburger Highland Park, 5623 York Blvd., Los Angeles I-, United States +13232744303 - https://www.goldburgerla.com/





1119	•
110	

Extras		Side Dishes	
RUSSIAN SAUCE	\$0.9	CURLY FRIES	\$6.0
Sandwiches		FRIES	\$6.0
GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.2	Ingredients Used	
		CHEESE	
Main		CHILI	
BAR BURGER	\$15.6		
40 - 41		Sauces	
Kids Menu		LA SPECIAL	\$16.8
KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$7.2		
Inside Out (8 Stück)			
CALIFORNIA CLASSIC	\$13.2		
On A Bun			
AMERICANA BURGER	\$12.0		
Goldburgers			
GOLDBURGER	\$13.2		
<b>Bottled Sauce</b>			
CLASSIC SAUCE	\$0.9		

#### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BURGER

#### Burger

**CHEESE BURGER** 

PATTY MELT \$15.6



**SPICY RANCH SAUCE** 

\$0.9

**GARLIC-MUSTARD AIOLI** 

\$0.9



# Goldburger

Goldburger Highland Park, 5623 York Blvd., Los Angeles I-, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-19:45 Tuesday 12:00-19:45 Wednesday 12:00-19:45 Thursday 12:00-19:45 Friday 12:00-19:45 Saturday 12:00-19:45 Sunday 12:00-19:45

